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Department Name Title Email 

Administration 

Allyson LaBorde Principal 
 alaborde@olomschool.org 

Megan Jenny Lower School Assistant 
Principal 

mjenny@olomschool.org 
 

 

Kathy Lopiparo 
Upper School Assistant 

Principal klopiparo@olomschool.org 

 

Shay Kleinpeter Dean of Students skleinpeter@olomschool.org 

School Counselors 
Kelesy Brooks 

 

Grades 3Y - 4 Counselor kbrooks@olomschool.org 

Samantha Vidrine Grades 5 - 8 Counselor svidrine@olomschool.org 

First Aid Cindy Vinning School Nurse cindy.vinning@olomschool.org 

Cafeteria Carol Stovall Manager olomcafe@cnpbr.org 

Address Change Christy Haldane Database Manager chaldane@olomschool.org 

Absences/Report Sick 
 Lower School lowerschoolreception@olomschool.org 

 Upper School upperschoolreception@olomschool.org 

Standardized Testing Kathy Lopiparo Upper School 
Assistant Principal klopiparo@olomschool.org 

Dismissal Changes 
 Lower School lowerschoolreception@olomschool.org 

 Upper School upperschoolreception@olomschool.org 

Athletics Chad Sabadie Athletic Director csabadie@olomschool.org 

Child Protection & 
Volunteer Certification Christy Haldane Database Manager chaldane@olomschool.org 

Extended Day Cristina Sosa Extended Day Director mercyxday@olomschool.org 
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Blackbaud 
Student Records/ 

Information 

 
 

Christy Haldane Database Manager  
chaldane@olomschool.org 

Transportation Christy Haldane Database Manager chaldane@olomschool.org 

Tuition  Sherie Lagarde Bookkeeper slagarde@olomschool.org 

Admissions Mari Buzbee Admissions Director mbuzbee@olomschool.org 

School Website Mari Buzbee Admissions Director mbuzbee@olomschool.org 

Student 1:1 
Technology 

Amanda 
Schamber Technology Coordinator aschamber@olomschool.org 

Social Media Cristina Sosa Social Media Director socialmedia@olomschool.org 

	
Commonly Used Mercy Terms 

PAC Parish Activity Center (Church) 

MAC Mercy Arts Center (Old Gym – School) 

Lower School 3Y – 2nd grade (west side of Marquette) 

Upper School 3rd – 8th grade (east side of Marquette) 

 
	


